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‘a Republic of the Philippines
§ Department of Environment and Natural Resources
=== MIMAROPA REGION

" Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Office

November 23, 2023

MEMORANDUM
FOR : The OIC, Regional Executive Director
MIMAROPA Region
ATTENTION: The Chief, Surveys and Mapping Division
FROM : The OIC-PENR Officer
SUBJECT EMAILED MESSAGE FROM MS. SHEILA ACEDERA

FREITAS OF BULUSAN, CALAPAN CITY, ORIENTAL
MINDORO REQUESTING FOR TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
AND LOT DATA COMPUTATION

May we respectfully refer the herein emailed message from Ms. Sheila Acedera Freitas
of Bulusan, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro requesting for a technical description and lot data
computation of Lot No. 3-B, Psd-04-190262 portion of Lot 3, (LRA) Pcs-35024, covered by
TCT No. 146062 located at Barangay Sapul, Calapan City.

Please be informed that the province has no available record considering that this is a
private land subdivision. Kindly see attached documents for your reference.

For information and consideration.

n}atl)i}

AL LLE

Tracking No. 2311000610

TSD/RPS
Ilang-ilang St., Sitio II, Suqui, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro
DENR Contact Nos. (043) 288-3017, Tel. Fax No. 288-3006
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Fw: Request for Technical Description and Lot Dat: No. 146062
1 message
Regional Office <denr8888mimaropa@yahoo.com> Mon, Nov 20, 2023 at 8:15 AM
To: "R4B PENRO Or. Mindoro" <penroor.mindoro@denr.gov.ph>

Good Day\ DENR-MIMAROPA REGION

'W:&u‘:: :'v'::‘o NATURAL
For your information/action. T T
RECEIVED B e B
Please acknowledge receipt of this email. In-Charge, Records Unit

Thank you

DENR MIMAROPA Regional Office (8888 Focal)
DENR by the Bay, 15151L & S Building, Barangay 668, Roxas Boulevard, Ermita, Manila 1000
DENR VOIP: (02) 248-3367/ 248-3468/ 249-3367/ 405-0416 local 2700 / 2717F acsimile - (632) 405-0046

Email: enforcement. mim aropa@gmail.com / mim aroparegion@denr.gov.ph

— Forwarded Message ~—-
From: FREITAS, SHEILA A <she
To: "demr8888mimaropagdyaho <denrB888mimaropa@yahoo.com>

Sent: Saturday, November 18, 2023 at 06:33:43 PM GMT+8

Subject: Fwd: Request for Technical Description and Lot Data Computation for TCT No. 146062

———— Forwarded message
From: FREITAS, SHEILA A <shsilafreitas 1010@gmail.com>
Date: Sat, Nov 18, 2023 at 6:31 PM

Subject: Request for Technical Description and

To: mimaropareguonidenr.g 3

Cc: FREITAS, SHEILA A <<h

a Computation for TCT No. 146062

agenr.gov.ph>, <denr888mimaropa@yahoo.com>

November 18, 2023

MR. FELIX S. MIRASOL JR., CESO 1V

Regional Executive Director

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Region-IV B MIMAROPA

I515 DENR by the Bay Building

Roxas Boulevard, Brgy. 668 Ermita, Manila

Subject: Request for the Technical Description and Lot Data Computation of the Property Covered by TCT No.:
146062 Located in Barangay Sapul, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro for PAG-IBIG Loan Application

Dear Regional Executive Director Mirasol,

Good day!

T
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special plan for 250sqm ot provided by the previous owner to me was already enough reference (please see attached
plan of the 250sqm lot 3B for your reference) but it was not accepted by the official of PAG-IBIG.

Hence, I would like to request from your good office to kindly provide me the Technical Description and Lot Data
Computation of the Property Covered by TCT No.: 146062 Located in Barangay Sapul, Calapan City, Oriental
Mindoro to complete my housing loan application in PAG-IBIG. :

If your good office needs further information on this request, your officer may contact me at 0926-7253234 or email
at sheilafreitas 1010@gmail.com.

Thank you very much for the prompt response.

Sincerely,

Sheila Acedera Freitas

Address: Block 30 Lot 26 Molave, NeoCalapan Subd. (Xevera)
Bulusan, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro $200

Mobile: 0926-725-3234
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